
SCHOOL DISTRICT FIVE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
 

NAME COUNTY ELECTED TERM 
EXPIRES 

Mrs. Elizabeth Barnhardt  
School District Five of Lexington & Richland Counties 
c/o Board of Trustees Office Box 
1020 Dutch Fork Road 
Irmo, South Carolina 29063 
ebarnhardt@lexrich5.org 

Lexington 11/2022 11/2026 

Mr. Jason Baynham 
School District Five of Lexington & Richland Counties 
c/o Board of Trustees Office Box 
1020 Dutch Fork Road 
Irmo, South Carolina 29063 

jbaynham@lexrich5.org 

Richland 11/2024 11/2028 

Mr. David “Scott” Herring 
School District Five of Lexington & Richland Counties 
c/o Board of Trustees Office Box 
1020 Dutch Fork Road 
Irmo, South Carolina 29063 

dherring@lexrich5.org 

Lexington 11/2024 11/2028 

Mrs. Catherine “Cathy” Huddle 
School District Five of Lexington & Richland Counties 
c/o Board of Trustees Office Box 
1020 Dutch Fork Road 
Irmo, South Carolina 29063 
chuddle@lexrich5.org 

Lexington 11/2024 11/2028 

Mr. Mike Satterfield 
School District Five of Lexington & Richland Counties 
c/o Board of Trustees Office Box 
1020 Dutch Fork Road 
Irmo, South Carolina 29063 
msatterf@lexrich5.org 

Lexington 11/2022 11/2026 

Mr. Kevin Scully 
School District Five of Lexington & Richland Counties 
c/o Board of Trustees Office Box 
1020 Dutch Fork Road 
Irmo, South Carolina 29063 
kscully@lexrich5.org 

Richland 11/2022 11/2026 

Mrs. Kimberly Snipes 
School District Five of Lexington & Richland Counties 
c/o Board of Trustees Office Box 
1020 Dutch Fork Road 
Irmo, South Carolina 29063 

ksnipes@lexrich5.org 

Richland 11/2022 11/2026 

SUPERINTENDENT 
Dr. Akil E. Ross, Sr.  
1020 Dutch Fork Road 
 Irmo SC 29063 
aross@lexrich5.org 
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